
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
40 
1 

97 
16 
37 
44 
88 
25 
61 
99 
90 
59 
60 
78 
20 
19 
27 
11 
39 
52 

Name 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Richie Escalante 
Rocco Landers 
Kevin Olmedo 
Stefano Mesa 
Samuel Lochoff 
Benjamin Smith 
Dominic Doyle 
Austin Miller 
Nate Minster 
Liam Grant 
Jaret Nassaney 
Carl Soltisz 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
CJ LaRoche 
Ryan Alvar 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Tony Blackall 
Brian Hebeisen 
Nolan Lamkin 

Make 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:32.720 
1:33.240 
1:33.307 
1:34.252 
1:34.434 
1:34.521 
1:34.749 
1:35.902 
1:36.201 
1:36.331 
1:36.482 
1:36.706 
1:36.746 
1:36.971 
1:36.984 
1:38.785 
1:39.030 
1:39.159 
1:39.755 

In Lap 
15 
12 
6 
5 
8 
7 
4 

12 
11 
15 
7 
8 
9 

17 
11 
10 
6 

12 
8 
0 

Diff 

0.520 
0.587 
1.532 
1.714 
1.801 
2.029 
3.182 
3.481 
3.611 
3.762 
3.986 
4.026 
4.251 
4.264 
6.065 
6.310 
6.439 
7.035 

Sponsor 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
HONOS HVMC Racing 
Landers Racing/Tyrant Designs/Yamaha/Yamalube   
Altus Motorsports 
MESA37 Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Grant Motors Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Disrupt Racing 
Thermiotis Racing 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Alvar Racing 
EZ Racing 
Blackall Racing LLC 
Fisk Brothers Racing 
Cycle Gear Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/31/2021 11:32:50 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Minnesota 

Supersport 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:59:59 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/31/2021 11:00 


